
 Gluten-free
 High protein

 0% trans fat
 High fibre

 Great taste
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GIVE YOUR BODY 
WHAT IT NEEDS

Our gluten-free PROTEIN BAR is a product for active 
people of all ages, both men and women. It is the 
perfect choice for people who play sports, but it is 
also a healthy and convenient snack alternative for 
people in the office, on the road and outdoors.

Protein Chocolate ingredients
Whey protein concentrate and soy protein isolate 25.8%, starch 
syrup, dark cocoa icing 18% (sugar, palm oil, cocoa powder 10%, 
emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavouring), oligofructose (fibre), 
rapeseed oil, raisins, humectant: glycerol, soy flakes, cocoa 
powder 2%, extrudate (rice, sugar, carrots), emulsifier: soy 
lecithin, flavouring. May contain peanuts and nuts.

Gluten-free
High protein
0% trans fat
High fibre
Great taste

Nutrition information
Energy kJ (kcal)

Fat
     of which saturates

Carbohydrate
of which sugars

Fibre
Protein

Salt

in 100g
1502 (359)
14 g
7.1 g
31 g
25 g
7.4 g
25 g
0.10 g

Weight 60g

Flavour Chocolate

Packaging 24 pcs / carton 

Expiration 12 months

EAN pc 8588003339300

EAN box 1 8588006314496

EAN box 2 8588003339539

Logistic information
HS Code: 21 06 90 98
Language on foil:  Cluster 1: DE, CZ, PL, GR, HR, IT, ES
                                    Cluster 2: EN, SK, HU, RO, AR, BG, TR 



Protein Choco & Nuts ingredients
Whey protein concentrate and soy protein isolate 25.8%, starch 
syrup, dark cocoa icing 18% (sugar, palm oil, cocoa powder 10%, 
emulsifier: soy lecithin, aroma), oligofructose (fibre), canola oil, 
roasted peanuts 5%, humectant: glycerol, soy flakes, ground 
raisins, extruded crisps (rice, sugar, carrot), emulsifier: soy lecithin, 
flavouring. May contain nuts.

Nutrition information
Energy kJ (kcal)

Fat
     of which saturates

Carbohydrate
of which sugars

Fibre
Protein

Salt

in 100g
1585 (379)
17 g
7.3 g
30 g
25 g
9.6 g
25 g
0.10 g

Our gluten-free PROTEIN BAR is a product for active 
people of all ages, both men and women. It is the 
perfect choice for people who play sports, but it is 
also a healthy and convenient snack alternative for 
people in the office, on the road and outdoors.

Gluten-free
High protein
0% trans fat
High fibre
Great taste

GIVE YOUR BODY 
WHAT IT NEEDS

Logistic information
HS Code: 21 06 90 98
Language on foil:  Cluster 1: DE, CZ, PL, GR, HR, IT, ES
                                    Cluster 2: EN, SK, HU, RO, AR, BG, TR 

Weight 60g

Flavour Choco & Nuts

Packaging 24 pcs / carton 

Expiration 12 months

EAN pc 8588003339331

EAN box 1 8588006314526

EAN box 2 8588003339935

Logistic information
HS Code: 21 06 90 98
Language on foil:  Cluster 1: DE, CZ, PL, GR, HR, IT, ES
                                    Cluster 2: EN, SK, HU, RO, AR, BG, TR 



Protein Strawberry ingredients
Whey protein concentrate and soy protein isolate 27.5%, starch syrup, 
white icing 18% (sugar, palm oil, whey powder, skimmed milk powder, 
emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavouring), dried modified cranberries (large 
fruited cranberries Vaccinium macrocarpon, sugar, acid: citric acid, 
sunflower oil, blackcurrant juice concentrate), oligofructose (fibre), 
rapeseed oil, soy flakes, humectant: glycerol, emulsifier: soy lecithin, 
strawberry flavouring, colouring: dried red beetroot juice. May contain 
peanuts and nuts.

Nutrition information
Energy kJ (kcal)

Fat
     of which saturates

Carbohydrate
of which sugars

Fibre
Protein

Salt

in 100g
1761 (420)
15
7.1
43
26
6.2
25
0.05

Our gluten-free PROTEIN BAR is a product for active 
people of all ages, both men and women. It is the 
perfect choice for people who play sports, but it is 
also a healthy and convenient snack alternative for 
people in the office, on the road and outdoors.

Gluten-free
High protein
0% trans fat
High fibre
Great taste

GIVE YOUR BODY 
WHAT IT NEEDS

Logistic information
HS Code: 21 06 90 98
Language on foil:  Cluster 1: DE, CZ, PL, GR, HR, IT, ES
                                    Cluster 2: EN, SK, HU, RO, AR, BG, TR 

Weight 60g

Flavour Strawberry

Packaging 24 pcs / carton 

Expiration 12 months

EAN pc 8588003339393

EAN box 1 8588006314502

EAN box 2 8588003339546

HS Code: 21 06 90 98
Language on foil:  Cluster 1: DE, CZ, PL, GR, HR, IT, ES
                                    Cluster 2: EN, SK, HU, RO, AR, BG, TR 



Protein Vanilla ingredients
Whey protein concentrate and soy protein isolate 25.8%, starch syrup, 
white icing 18% (sugar, palm oil, whey powder, skimmed milk powder, 
emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavouring), oligofructose (fibre), rapeseed oil, 
raisins, humectant: glycerol, grated coconut, soy flakes, emulsifier: soy 
lecithin, flavouring. May contain peanuts and nuts.

Nutrition information
Energy kJ (kcal)

Fat
     of which saturates

Carbohydrate
of which sugars

Fibre
Protein

Salt

in 100g
1567 (374)
16 g
8.4 g
31 g
21 g
6.4 g
25 g
0.10 g

Our gluten-free PROTEIN BAR is a product for active 
people of all ages, both men and women. It is the 
perfect choice for people who play sports, but it is 
also a healthy and convenient snack alternative for 
people in the office, on the road and outdoors.

Gluten-free
High protein
0% trans fat
High fibre
Great taste

GIVE YOUR BODY 
WHAT IT NEEDS

Logistic information
HS Code: 21 06 90 98
Language on foil:  Cluster 1: DE, CZ, PL, GR, HR, IT, ES
                                    Cluster 2: EN, SK, HU, RO, AR, BG, TR 

Weight 60g

Flavour Vanilla

Packaging 24 pcs / carton 

Expiration 12 months

EAN pc 8588003339379

EAN box 1 8588006314519

EAN box 2 8588003339928

Logistic information
HS Code: 21 06 90 98
Language on foil:  Cluster 1: DE, CZ, PL, GR, HR, IT, ES
                                    Cluster 2: EN, SK, HU, RO, AR, BG, TR 



Weight 60g

Flavour Grand Caramel

Packaging 24 pcs / carton 

Expiration 12 months

EAN pc 8588007030043

EAN box 1 8588007030050

EAN box 2 8588007030067

Protein Grand Caramel ingredients
Whey protein concentrate and soy protein isolate 25.5%, starch syrup, 
dark cocoa icing 18% (sugar, palm oil, reduced-fat cocoa powder 10%, 
emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavouring), oligofructose (fibre), rapeseed oil, 
rice crisps (rice flour, sugar, dried carrots), thickener: polydextrose 
(fibre), humectant: glycerol, skimmed milk powder, glucose-fructose 
syrup, stabilizer: guar gum, flavouring, emulsifier: soy lecithin. May 
contain peanuts and nuts.

Nutrition information
Energy kJ (kcal)

Fat
     of which saturates

Carbohydrate
of which sugars

Fibre
Protein

Salt

in 100g
1804 (430)
14 g
6.9 g
45 g
27 g
12 g
25 g
0.10 g

Logistic information

Our gluten-free PROTEIN BAR is a product for active 
people of all ages, both men and women. It is the 
perfect choice for people who play sports, but it is 
also a healthy and convenient snack alternative for 
people in the office, on the road and outdoors.

Gluten-free
High protein
0% trans fat
High fibre
Great taste

HS Code: 21 06 90 98
Language on foil:  Cluster 1: DE, CZ, PL, GR, HR, IT, ES
                                    Cluster 2: EN, SK, HU, RO, AR, BG, TR 

GIVE YOUR BODY 
WHAT IT NEEDS

Logistic information
HS Code: 21 06 90 98
Language on foil:  Cluster 1: DE, CZ, PL, GR, HR, IT, ES
                                    Cluster 2: EN, SK, HU, RO, AR, BG, TR 




