

ver. 2.0

PROTEIN



Gluten-free

ଔ High protein

⋘ 0% trans fat

High fibre

Great taste





- **Gluten-free**
- **High protein**
- **⊘** 0% trans fat
- High fibre
- **Great taste**

Our gluten-free PROTEIN BAR is a product for active people of all ages, both men and women. It is the perfect choice for people who play sports, but it is also a healthy and convenient snack alternative for people in the office, on the road and outdoors.

Protein Chocolate ingredients

Whey protein concentrate and soy protein isolate 25.8%, starch syrup, dark cocoa icing 18% (sugar, palm oil, cocoa powder 10%, emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavouring), oligofructose (fibre), rapeseed oil, raisins, humectant: glycerol, soy flakes, cocoa powder 2%, extrudate (rice, sugar, carrots), emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavouring. May contain peanuts and nuts.

in 100g
1502 (359) 14 g 7.1 g 31 g 25 g 7.4 g
25 g
0.10 g

Logistic information

HS Code: 21 06 90 98



Weight	60g
Flavour	Chocolate
Packaging	24 pcs / carton
Expiration	12 months
EAN pc	8588003339300
EAN box 1	8588006314496
EAN box 2	8588003339539





- **Gluten-free**
- **High protein**
- **⊘** 0% trans fat
- High fibre
- **Great taste**

Our gluten-free PROTEIN BAR is a product for active people of all ages, both men and women. It is the perfect choice for people who play sports, but it is also a healthy and convenient snack alternative for people in the office, on the road and outdoors.

Protein Choco & Nuts ingredients

Whey protein concentrate and soy protein isolate 25.8%, starch syrup, dark cocoa icing 18% (sugar, palm oil, cocoa powder 10%, emulsifier: soy lecithin, aroma), oligofructose (fibre), canola oil, roasted peanuts 5%, humectant: glycerol, soy flakes, ground raisins, extruded crisps (rice, sugar, carrot), emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavouring. May contain nuts.

Nutrition information	in 100g
Energy kJ (kcal) Fat of which saturates	1585 (379 17 g 7.3 g
Carbohydrate of which sugars	30 g 25 g
Fibre Protein	9.6 g
Salt	0.10 g

Logistic information

HS Code: 21 06 90 98



Weight	60g
Flavour	Choco & Nuts
Packaging	24 pcs/carton
Expiration	12 months
EAN pc	8588003339331
EAN box 1	8588006314526
EAN box 2	8588003339935





- **Gluten-free**
- **High protein**
- **⊘** 0% trans fat
- High fibre
- **Great taste**

Our gluten-free PROTEIN BAR is a product for active people of all ages, both men and women. It is the perfect choice for people who play sports, but it is also a healthy and convenient snack alternative for people in the office, on the road and outdoors.

Protein Strawberry ingredients

Whey protein concentrate and soy protein isolate 27.5%, starch syrup, white icing 18% (sugar, palm oil, whey powder, skimmed milk powder, emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavouring), dried modified cranberries (large fruited cranberries Vaccinium macrocarpon, sugar, acid: citric acid, sunflower oil, blackcurrant juice concentrate), oligofructose (fibre), rapeseed oil, soy flakes, humectant: glycerol, emulsifier: soy lecithin, strawberry flavouring, colouring: dried red beetroot juice. May contain peanuts and nuts.

Nutrition information	in 100g
Energy kJ (kcal)	1761 (42
Fat	15
of which saturates	7.1
Carbohydrate	43
of which sugars	26
Fibre	6.2
Protein	25
Salt	0.05

Logistic information

HS Code: 21 06 90 98



Weight	60g
Flavour	Strawberry
Packaging	24 pcs / carton
Expiration	12 months
EAN pc	8588003339393
EAN box 1	8588006314502
EAN box 2	8588003339546





- **♂** Gluten-free
- **High protein**
- **⊘** 0% trans fat
- **High fibre**
- **Great taste**

Our gluten-free PROTEIN BAR is a product for active people of all ages, both men and women. It is the perfect choice for people who play sports, but it is also a healthy and convenient snack alternative for people in the office, on the road and outdoors.

Protein Vanilla ingredients

Whey protein concentrate and soy protein isolate 25.8%, starch syrup, white icing 18% (sugar, palm oil, whey powder, skimmed milk powder, emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavouring), oligofructose (fibre), rapeseed oil, raisins, humectant: glycerol, grated coconut, soy flakes, emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavouring. May contain peanuts and nuts.

Nutrition information	in 100g
Energy kJ (kcal)	1567 (37
Fat	16 g
of which saturates	8.4 g
Carbohydrate	31 g
of which sugars	21 g
Fibre	6.4 g
Protein	25 g
Salt	0.10 g

4)

Logistic information

HS Code: 21 06 90 98



Weight	60g
Flavour	Vanilla
Packaging	24 pcs/carton
Expiration	12 months
EAN pc	8588003339379
EAN box 1	8588006314519
EAN box 2	8588003339928





- **Gluten-free**
- **High protein**
- **⊘** 0% trans fat
- **High fibre**
- **Great taste**

Our gluten-free PROTEIN BAR is a product for active people of all ages, both men and women. It is the perfect choice for people who play sports, but it is also a healthy and convenient snack alternative for people in the office, on the road and outdoors.

Protein Grand Caramel ingredients

Whey protein concentrate and soy protein isolate 25.5%, starch syrup, dark cocoa icing 18% (sugar, palm oil, reduced-fat cocoa powder 10%, emulsifier: soy lecithin, flavouring), oligofructose (fibre), rapeseed oil, rice crisps (rice flour, sugar, dried carrots), thickener: polydextrose (fibre), humectant: glycerol, skimmed milk powder, glucose-fructose syrup, stabilizer: guar gum, flavouring, emulsifier: soy lecithin. May contain peanuts and nuts.

Nutrition information	in 100g
Energy kJ (kcal)	1804 (430
Fat	14 g
of which saturates	6.9 g
Carbohydrate	45 g
of which sugars	27 g
Fibre	12 g
Protein	25 g
Salt	0.10 g

Logistic information

HS Code: 21 06 90 98



Weight	60g
Flavour	Grand Caramel
Packaging	24 pcs / carton
Expiration	12 months
EAN pc	8588007030043
EAN box 1	8588007030050
EAN box 2	8588007030067